Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 20:38

Ponis B 27 de Mayo de 2023

Ordenes de Salida

CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

RAFAEL PEREZ
LORENZO / NONE

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
DOMINGUEZ
APALOOSA MAGDALENA
NONE / NONE / 2011 / 128533 239226 ES
DAVID CENDON
APALOUSSA / NONE
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE
GIGA DE MOON DE DE SAAVI.EDRA
CASTEL PRATS, Miguel
153726 MARIA DOLORES 265929 ES
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
NOGALES DIAZ /
TORDO / SF
NONE
TOP DALOMAK DES NEGREDO
BERTAINES 154580 GARCIA, Aitana 233959 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / VALERIA PUISSANT
PALOMINO / PONI FENOLLAR / NONE
UNE CHIPIE LOVE DE VEGA DE LA
CE TEJA, Erik
CALIN DES CEDRES / 139890 SILVIA DE LA TEJA 266224 ES
CHIPIE LOVE DE CE /2008 RODRIGUEZ /
/ PALOMINO / SF NONE
EPSON DE L’ETAPE ROI_LID_QZE’;'Srta
NONE / NONE / 2014 / 148827 ' 279630 ES
XAVIER ZABALETA
TORDO / CRUZ
/ NONE
DONATE SAURA,
CHICAGO Paloma
NONE / NONE / 2013 / 152363 CRISTINA SAURA 285219 ES
CASTANO / PONI HERNANDEZ /
BARCELONA
SUJAR
ISOTZ URDIN PALANCAR,
NONE / NONE / 2009 / PIO 130642 Daniela 234744 ES
/ PONI ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE
TANGO GIRALT PF)NCE,
Federico
NONE / NONE /2012 / 136778 232082 ES
) JAVIER GIRALT
ALAZAN / CRUZ )
LOPEZ / NONE
WHITEDIAMOND DC PEREZ RAMOS,
NONE / NONE / 2016 / 148828 Rafael 257284 ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOP HOLNICOTE
JUBILATION
NONE / NONE / 2013/
CASTANO / PONI

DIEGO DAJULINE
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BOKKESPRONG
CANTAL
ALEX DAl / BOKKESPRONG
CETHY /2015 / PALOMINO
/ NONE

GOLDAKO MINELLI
NONE / NONE /2009 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

ISABA
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
CASTANO / CONNEMARA

DOMINO DE
CANDOLLE
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA
CADLANVALLEY
GAMESTAR / WYNSWOOD
GISELLE / 2007 / CASTANA
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

DORY DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

VANDA DES
LANDELLES
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / PONI

GOLDAKO LUCKY LUKE

NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BAYTIZE D"OTHON
MORGON / DYOULA DU
TILLEUL / 2011 / ALAZAN
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

148837

151869

149129

163577

130077

136106

153706

122903

126287

134398

142016

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

COBREROS
CASTANO, Maria

MARIA COBREROS
CASTANO / NONE

MARTI
SEVILLANO,
Paula
ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
JOSEBA ELORDUY
ARCAS /
BROEKVELDT

ARDILA PLATA,
Salome
LUISA PLATA
CUADROS / NONE

HERNANDO
GARCIA -
PRIETO, Oscar
AURELIO
HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

FUERTES
GIMENEZ,
Tomas
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
M.PIERRE LAMBERT

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Martina
ROBERTO MARIA
TERRON
REYNOLDS / NONE

GARCIA SAIZ,
Rocio

LUIS ALBERTO

GARCIA ARCE /
NONE

MUNOZ
PALACIN, Marta
MARTA PALACIN /
NONE

VAZQUEZ
LOPEZ, Iria [Ale]

RICARDO
FERNANDEZ -
MATAMOROS
DUVAL / NONE

ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ-
LAFORGUE,

Maria

MARIA ALVAREZ /

NONE

L.D.N.

295879

316416

251444

330069

243472

211637

273308

272525

283444

241672

301661
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SAARTJE
ONBEKEND / NONE / 2006
/ NEGRA / PONI

ELA DE L'ETAPE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
TORDO / PONI

MARIPOSA LC
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

JUNIOR DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2014 / PIO
/ CRUZ

MARTA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / CRUZ

EGLY 2 MARES
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
TORDO / PONI

HENCHMANS'S LITTLE
QUEEN
ROSCOURT EUROSTAR /
HENCHMAN'S PRINCESS M
/2010 / CASTANO / PONI

CARMELA I
TROPEZON / MORA VIII /
2010 / CASTANO / PURA

RAZA GALEGA

LITTLE ROCK
HOPSCOTCH
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / IRLANDES

FLAS
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

AQUAREL D'AUBRAINE

NICOS DE LOISEL / CALINE
D'AUBRAIRE X TELEX /
2010 / CASTANO / SF

ESPARTACUS KILI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

143864

145888

142898

155757

112394

152360

151785

121041

136702

139227

147605

153709

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FUERTES
GIMENEZ,
Ariadne
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
NONE

CRIADO
CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
JOSE CONSTELA /
NONE

ALCAIDE
KUZNIECOW,
Zaira
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ

GANDARA
ALONSO, Mateo
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

DIAZ VERDUGO,
Carla
ARAUJO LARA,
MANUEL / NONE

SANCHEZ
VICENT, Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /

NONE

CATALAN
CONDE, Javier
BELEN CONDE
MAINAR / NONE

GABARRON
GONZALEZ,
Jaime
PURAGA / ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ
BECEIRO

ROMAN MACIAS,
Martin
JOSE ROMAN
BARCIELA / NONE

RAMOS GARCIA,
Noa
MIGUEL RAMOS
REBOEIRAS / NONE

MENDEZ
HERRERA,
Andrea
JOSEBA ELORDUY /
JOELLE APPERT

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Cayetana
ALEJANDRA

DORADO SALGADO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

283942

231275

244852

288197

295808

278959

167529

231953

211675

235298

269207

273310

Pais
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOREE MERANIERE
RADJA MERANIERE / NINE
MERANIERE X BANAGHER
MAGEF /2013 / PALOMINO

/ SF

TOP FLOC DE SAKINA
NONE / NONE /2015 /
BAYO / SF

APALOOSA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

TOP DALOMAK DES
BERTAINES
NONE / NONE /2013 /
PALOMINO / PONI

L.A.C.

148441

159840

128533

154580

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
Y.MERANIERE

NEGREDO

GARCIA, Aitana

TOP PONIS OE /
NONE

CENDON
ALVAREZ, Sara
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

CUESTA
PUISSANT,
Alonso
VALERIA PUISSANT
FENOLLAR / NONE

L.D.N.

265929

233959

274613

259468

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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